
Model U/RMS External 
Width

Adjustable 
Depth

12U

20U 21.65”

18”-30”

18”-30”

8U

9U

6U 21.65”

21.65”

21.65”

21.65”

18”-30”

18”-30”

18”-30”

Height

40”

26”

20.75”

15.5”

19”

Assembly Instruction 
Open Swing Out Frame 
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WR1007-S

WR1005-S

WR1008-S

WR1003-S

WR1004-S
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1) 19” Swing Rack Frame              6) PPH,Screw, M6 X 12 L 
2) Wall Mount Bracket                   7) PPH, Screw, M6 X 50 L 
3) Top & Bottom Bracket               8) Hardware Kit (Separate pack)                
4) Extension Frames                     
5) PVC, Bush 
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